Features
- Angle Displacement Measurement
- Bends and Flexes physically with motion device
- Possible Uses
  - Robotics
  - Gaming (Virtual Motion)
  - Medical Devices
  - Computer Peripherals

45˚ Bend (increased resistance)
90˚ Bend (resistance increased further)
How to Order - Stock Flex Sensor
253
Resistance
253 = 25K Ohms
L
Model
L = Linear
FS
Series
FS = Flex Sensor
Active Length
0055 = 55.37mm
0055 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
PART LENGTH
73.66 [2.900]
ACTIVE LENGTH
55.37 [2.180]
6.35 [0.250]
Special Edition LengthSpecial Edition Length
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2